
BILL GWYNNE RALLYSCHOOL
CORACLE STAGES 2013

AWARDS LIST

1st Overall No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
4 Martyn England Dawn England Lancer Evo 9 00.48.21 1

Class 1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
22 Clive Anstey Karen Phelps Proton 00.54.27 1
28 Wayne Lewis Huw Lewis Nova 00.57.10 2
41 Bart Lang Simon Cox Micra 01.08.02 3

Class 2 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
19 Sean Bannister Ian Jones CR2 00.54.27 1
21 Thomas Lloyd Craig Maggs 205 GTi 01.04.04 2

Class 3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
9 Len Jones Don James Escort 00.51.20 1
16 Gary Thomas Will Parry Escort 00.51.41 2
14 Nigel Barber Stuart Popplewell Astra Sport 00.52.58 3

Class 5 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
25 David Jones Glyn Price BMW E30 00.58.04 1

Class 6 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
3 Dan Humphryes Will Rogers Lancer Evo 9 00.48.21 1
27 Tony Bird Dave Walters Escort Cosworth 00.54.49 2

Class 7 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
2 Sara Williams Dai Roberts Impreza 00.48.27 1
11 Rory Hall Dan Nieroda Lancer Evo 00.50.49 2
15 Spencer Wilkinson Jamie Edwards Impreza N15 00.53.01 3

Class 8 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
5 Mathew Robinson Kim Baker Escort MkII 00.49.50 1
10 Terry Brown Tomos Whittle Escort RS1800 00.53.15 2
18 Ian Rix Lee Carter Escort RS1600 00.56.29 3

Best Ladies / No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
   Mixed Crew 32 John Baker Seyyan John Escort MkII 00.58.25 1

Promoted by:
Carmarthen Epynt Motor Clubs Ltd

Results compiled by -
Amserwyr Modur Cymru

Twitter @AMCRallyResults
www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



BILL GWYNNE RALLYSCHOOL
CORACLE STAGES 2013

Final Results

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

4 Martyn England Dawn England 7 05.39 06.42 05.23 06.33 05.20 06.40 12.04 00.48.21 1
3 Dan Humphryes Will Rogers 6 05.42 06.43 05.28 06.31 05.18 06.37 12.02 00.48.21 2 1
2 Sara Williams Dai Roberts 7 05.39 06.52 05.25 06.35 05.17 06.37 12.02 00.48.27 3 1
5 Mathew Robinson Kim Baker 8 05.45 06.49 05.34 06.43 05.29 06.59 12.31 00.49.50 4 1
11 Rory Hall Dan Nieroda 7 05.52 07.02 05.46 06.54 05.34 06.54 12.47 00.50.49 5 2
9 Len Jones Don James 3 05.52 06.58 05.41 06.52 05.39 07.11 13.07 00.51.20 6 1
16 Gary Thomas Will Parry 3 06.04 07.06 05.47 06.58 05.49 06.59 12.58 00.51.41 7 2
14 Nigel Barber Stuart Popplewell 3 06.27 07.25 06.00 07.03 05.49 07.09 13.05 00.52.58 8 3
15 Spencer Wilkinson Jamie Edwards 7 06.08 07.19 05.55 07.05 05.53 07.16 13.25 00.53.01 9 3
10 Terry Brown Tomos Whittle 8 06.12 07.26 05.50 07.09 05.49 07.20 13.29 00.53.15 10 2
23 Jamie Jukes Dale Bowen 3 06.11 07.16 05.47 07.03 06.21 07.13 13.26 00.53.17 11 4
19 Sean Bannister Ian Jones 2 06.17 07.18 06.08 07.10 06.02 07.33 13.59 00.54.27 12 1
22 Clive Anstey Karen Phelps 1 06.18 07.22 06.21 07.37 06.01 07.10 13.38 00.54.27 13 1
27 Tony Bird Dave Walters 6 06.22 07.21 06.17 07.29 06.03 07.27 13.50 00.54.49 14 1
12 Rob Dennis Peter James 3 06.14 07.15 05.55 07.35 05.50 07.42 14.21 00.54.52 15 5
38 James Hamer Mike Baker 7 06.29 07.28 06.12 07.25 06.15 07.26 13.47 00.55.02 16 4
45 Geno Cook Steve McPhee 3 06.28 07.40 06.02 07.23 06.05 07.41 13.50 00.55.09 17 6
30 Gwyn Jones Rob Leeman 3 06.28 07.36 06.10 07.27 06.09 07.37 14.26 00.55.53 18 7
18 Ian Rix Lee Carter 8 06.32 07.47 06.19 07.45 06.07 07.46 14.13 00.56.29 19 3
26 Geraint Wyn Jones Iestyn Williams 3 06.37 07.36 06.15 07.25 06.52 07.48 14.25 00.56.58 20 8
28 Wayne Lewis Huw Lewis 1 06.49 07.55 06.37 07.34 06.10 07.46 14.19 00.57.10 21 2
25 David Jones Glyn Price 5 06.24 07.34 06.15 07.40 06.15 07.43 16.13 00.58.04 22 1
35 Nigel Humphreys Simon John Rogers 3 06.50 07.51 06.31 07.50 06.31 07.58 14.53 00.58.24 23 9
32 John Baker Seyyan John 8 06.38 07.58 06.34 07.50 06.37 08.02 14.46 00.58.25 24 4
17 Mark Clifford Mark Wright 8 07.03 08.10 06.50 07.58 06.48 08.02 14.49 00.59.40 25 5
39 Mark Wright Stan Watt 7 07.11 08.09 07.04 07.57 06.48 08.04 15.07 01.00.20 26 5
20 Adrian Baker Lindsey Baker 3 07.09 07.57 06.57 07.52 07.05 08.09 15.23 01.00.32 27 10
40 Aaron Jones Steffan Evans 3 07.32 08.32 06.57 08.16 06.57 08.35 15.36 01.02.25 28 11
44 Llyr Williams Gethin Sollis 3 06.48 07.44 10.00 07.31 06.19 11.00 14.29 01.03.51 29 12
21 Thomas Lloyd Craig Maggs 2 08.57 07.33 06.12 07.41 06.11 07.38 19.52 01.04.04 30 2
41 Bart Lang Simon Cox 1 08.25 08.32 07.47 08.45 07.41 09.18 17.34 01.08.02 31 3
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BILL GWYNNE RALLYSCHOOL
CORACLE STAGES 2013

Final Results

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

6 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non starter
8 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non starter
13 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non starter
29 0 0 0 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non starter
1 Tom Cave Stephanie Key 4 O.T.L. 07.27 06.49 06.34 05.16 06.34 00.00 Retired
7 Andy Williams Keegan Rees 6 05.56 07.03 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
24 Andy Davies Lee Taylor 3 06.27 07.24 06.10 07.26 08.28 00.00 00.00 Retired
31 Geraint Davies Chris Williams 3 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
33 Richard Jones Mark Williams 3 06.50 07.37 06.27 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
34 Cieran Guest Nathan Davies 2 06.37 07.34 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
36 Georgia Shields Chris Davies 7 07.07 08.30 10.00 08.05 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
37 Sion Ellis Peredur Davies 1 06.44 07.50 06.34 07.39 06.32 08.01 00.00 Retired
42 Philip Billington Keaton Allen 2 08.00 08.43 07.29 08.40 07.06 00.00 00.00 Retired
43 Peter Rudski Kevin Durrant 1 08.05 09.00 08.07 09.06 07.40 09.04 00.00 Retired
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BILL GWYNNE RALLYSCHOOL
CORACLE STAGES 2013
Results in Car No Order

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

1 Tom Cave Stephanie Key DS3 R3 4 Retired
2 Sara Williams Dai Roberts Impreza 7 00.48.27 3 1
3 Dan Humphryes Will Rogers Lancer Evo 9 6 00.48.21 2 1
4 Martyn England Dawn England Lancer Evo 9 7 00.48.21 1
5 Mathew Robinson Kim Baker Escort MkII 8 00.49.50 4 1
6 0 0 0 0 Non starter
7 Andy Williams Keegan Rees Impreza 6 Retired
8 0 0 0 0 Non starter
9 Len Jones Don James Escort 3 00.51.20 6 1
10 Terry Brown Tomos Whittle Escort RS1800 8 00.53.15 10 2
11 Rory Hall Dan Nieroda Lancer Evo 7 00.50.49 5 2
12 Rob Dennis Peter James Escort MkII 3 00.54.52 15 5
13 0 0 0 0 Non starter
14 Nigel Barber Stuart Popplewell Astra Sport 3 00.52.58 8 3
15 Spencer Wilkinson Jamie Edwards Impreza N15 7 00.53.01 9 3
16 Gary Thomas Will Parry Escort 3 00.51.41 7 2
17 Mark Clifford Mark Wright Escort RS2000 8 00.59.40 25 5
18 Ian Rix Lee Carter Escort RS1600 8 00.56.29 19 3
19 Sean Bannister Ian Jones CR2 2 00.54.27 12 1
20 Adrian Baker Lindsey Baker Escort MkII 3 01.00.32 27 10
21 Thomas Lloyd Craig Maggs 205 GTi 2 01.04.04 30 2
22 Clive Anstey Karen Phelps Proton 1 00.54.27 13 1
23 Jamie Jukes Dale Bowen Astra MkII 3 00.53.17 11 4
24 Andy Davies Lee Taylor Escort 3 Retired
25 David Jones Glyn Price BMW E30 5 00.58.04 22 1
26 Geraint Wyn Jones Iestyn Williams Fiesta ST 3 00.56.58 20 8
27 Tony Bird Dave Walters Escort Cosworth 6 00.54.49 14 1
28 Wayne Lewis Huw Lewis Nova 1 00.57.10 21 2
29 0 0 0 0 Non starter
30 Gwyn Jones Rob Leeman Ibiza 3 00.55.53 18 7
31 Geraint Davies Chris Williams 205 P 3 Retired
32 John Baker Seyyan John Escort MkII 8 00.58.25 24 4
33 Richard Jones Mark Williams 205 GTi 3 Retired
34 Cieran Guest Nathan Davies Saxo 2 Retired
35 Nigel Humphreys Simon John Rogers 205 GTi 3 00.58.24 23 9
36 Georgia Shields Chris Davies Fiesta ST 7 Retired
37 Sion Ellis Peredur Davies Micra 1 Retired
38 James Hamer Mike Baker Impreza 7 00.55.02 16 4
39 Mark Wright Stan Watt Impreza 7 01.00.20 26 5
40 Aaron Jones Steffan Evans 205 GTi 3 01.02.25 28 11
41 Bart Lang Simon Cox Micra 1 01.08.02 31 3
42 Philip Billington Keaton Allen 205 GTi 2 Retired
43 Peter Rudski Kevin Durrant Micra 1 Retired
44 Llyr Williams Gethin Sollis 206 GTi 3 01.03.51 29 12
45 Geno Cook Steve McPhee Fiesta ST 3 00.55.09 17 6
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BILL GWYNNE RALLYSCHOOL
CORACLE STAGES 2013

RESULTS IN CLASS ORDER

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

22 Clive Anstey Karen Phelps Proton 1 00.54.27 13 1
28 Wayne Lewis Huw Lewis Nova 1 00.57.10 21 2
41 Bart Lang Simon Cox Micra 1 01.08.02 31 3
37 Sion Ellis Peredur Davies Micra 1 Retired
43 Peter Rudski Kevin Durrant Micra 1 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

19 Sean Bannister Ian Jones CR2 2 00.54.27 12 1
21 Thomas Lloyd Craig Maggs 205 GTi 2 01.04.04 30 2
34 Cieran Guest Nathan Davies Saxo 2 Retired
42 Philip Billington Keaton Allen 205 GTi 2 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

9 Len Jones Don James Escort 3 00.51.20 6 1
16 Gary Thomas Will Parry Escort 3 00.51.41 7 2
14 Nigel Barber Stuart Popplewell Astra Sport 3 00.52.58 8 3
23 Jamie Jukes Dale Bowen Astra MkII 3 00.53.17 11 4
12 Rob Dennis Peter James Escort MkII 3 00.54.52 15 5
45 Geno Cook Steve McPhee Fiesta ST 3 00.55.09 17 6
30 Gwyn Jones Rob Leeman Ibiza 3 00.55.53 18 7
26 Geraint Wyn Jones Iestyn Williams Fiesta ST 3 00.56.58 20 8
35 Nigel Humphreys Simon John Rogers 205 GTi 3 00.58.24 23 9
20 Adrian Baker Lindsey Baker Escort MkII 3 01.00.32 27 10
40 Aaron Jones Steffan Evans 205 GTi 3 01.02.25 28 11
44 Llyr Williams Gethin Sollis 206 GTi 3 01.03.51 29 12
24 Andy Davies Lee Taylor Escort 3 Retired
31 Geraint Davies Chris Williams 205 P 3 Retired
33 Richard Jones Mark Williams 205 GTi 3 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

1 Tom Cave Stephanie Key DS3 R3 4 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

25 David Jones Glyn Price BMW E30 5 00.58.04 22 1

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

3 Dan Humphryes Will Rogers Lancer Evo 9 6 00.48.21 2 1
27 Tony Bird Dave Walters Escort Cosworth 6 00.54.49 14 1
7 Andy Williams Keegan Rees Impreza 6 Retired

Promoted by:
Carmarthen Epynt Motor Clubs Ltd

Results compiled by -
Amserwyr Modur Cymru

Twitter @AMCRallyResults
www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



BILL GWYNNE RALLYSCHOOL
CORACLE STAGES 2013

RESULTS IN CLASS ORDER

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

4 Martyn England Dawn England Lancer Evo 9 7 00.48.21 1
2 Sara Williams Dai Roberts Impreza 7 00.48.27 3 1

11 Rory Hall Dan Nieroda Lancer Evo 7 00.50.49 5 2
15 Spencer Wilkinson Jamie Edwards Impreza N15 7 00.53.01 9 3
38 James Hamer Mike Baker Impreza 7 00.55.02 16 4
39 Mark Wright Stan Watt Impreza 7 01.00.20 26 5
36 Georgia Shields Chris Davies Fiesta ST 7 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

5 Mathew Robinson Kim Baker Escort MkII 8 00.49.50 4 1
10 Terry Brown Tomos Whittle Escort RS1800 8 00.53.15 10 2
18 Ian Rix Lee Carter Escort RS1600 8 00.56.29 19 3
32 John Baker Seyyan John Escort MkII 8 00.58.25 24 4
17 Mark Clifford Mark Wright Escort RS2000 8 00.59.40 25 5
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BILL GWYNNE RALLYSCHOOL
CORACLE STAGES 2013
TOP TEN STAGE TIMES

Car No. Stage 1 Car No. Stage 2
4 05.39 4 06.42
2 05.39 3 06.43
3 05.42 5 06.49
5 05.45 2 06.52
9 05.52 9 06.58
11 05.52 11 07.02
7 05.56 7 07.03
16 06.04 16 07.06
15 06.08 12 07.15
23 06.11 23 07.16

Car No. Stage 3 Car No. Stage 4 Car No. Stage 5
4 05.23 3 06.31 2 05.17
2 05.25 4 06.33 3 05.18
3 05.28 1 06.34 4 05.20
5 05.34 2 06.35 5 05.29
9 05.41 5 06.43 11 05.34
11 05.46 9 06.52 9 05.39
16 05.47 11 06.54 16 05.49
23 05.47 16 06.58 14 05.49
10 05.50 23 07.03 10 05.49

15 / 12 05.55 14 07.03 12 05.50

Car No. Stage 6 Car No. Stage 7
2 06.37 3 12.02
3 06.37 2 12.02
4 06.40 4 12.04
11 06.54 5 12.31
5 06.59 11 12.47
16 06.59 16 12.58
14 07.09 14 13.05
20 07.09 9 13.07
22 07.10 15 13.25
9 07.11 23 13.26
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